Uninsured Services Fee Guide

Ontario’s Health Insurance Plan (OHIP) pays for most medical services, but many administrative
services and some medical procedures are deemed by OHIP to be not medically necessary and are therefore
uninsured. It is Cassandra Clinic policy that these services are billable to the patient and payment is due on

receipt of the service.

Uninsured Services

Missed appointment
Missed Physical appointment

Missed Counselling appointment

Office Visit - Canadian resident without valid
Health Card

. .. . -Adults
Office Visit Out-of-country resident .
-Minors
-Newborn
Driver’s Medical Examination
1st step: 2
TB skin test (3 party request) visits
School - Free (with proof) 2nd step: 2
visits

Basic travel medical advice

Medical Reports/Forms (Excluding examination unless otherwise

$50
$100
$60
$65

$130
$150
$300

$150
$40

$40

$75

Physical Examination required by a third party

Urine Pregnancy test in office (at patient’s
request)

Medical Supplies (Splints, dressings, etc.) *

Paediatrics uninsured Consult
Paediatrics uninsured Follow up

Transfer of Individual Records (first 5 pages)
(consent requested)

Ear Syringe (per Ear)

Wart treatment by liquid nitrogen (up to group of

three) **

If procedure is sole reason for visit (Up to group
of 3) **

Cost per wart more than 3**

Legal reports

noted. Cost of physical examination is $150)

Notes for insurance coverage of physiotherapy,
massage therapy, acupuncture, compression
stockings & orthotics (at the request of patient).

Replacement of immunization card

Driver’s Medical Form

Day Care Application Form (with examination)
Illness/return to work note (simple)
School/College/University Sick Note

Travel Cancellation Insurance form (with
examination)

Employment insurance / Maternity Certificate /
School / Camp Form

Day Care application form
* Individual Consideration

$20
$25
$65
$60
$25

$40

$100&up

$40

$50

Life Insurance Death Certificate

Letters at patient’s request
Lost Notes or Prescriptions

Fitness club, hospital, Nursing home employment
form (simple form)

Copy of any results (per page)

Attending Physician’s statement) may include
examination)

CPP Disability form (Patient Pay’s)

Workplace Short term Disability forms

All other uninsured services not listed

** OHIP will pay for liquid nitrogen wart treatment on genitals and feet only

$150
$10

I.C.

$300
$130

$25 (1%20)
$0.25 add’l

$25
$30
$75
$10

$300/hr

$100 & up
$50&up
$15
$50
$ 0.25
$250&up*

$60

$100 &up

*

Uninsured Fees follow the recommendations of the Ontario Medical Association (OMA). Above fees are for services of average
complexity. Actual fee charged may be increased based on the complexity of the service provided.
All prices include HST, where applicable.



