

Uninsured Services Fee Guide

Ontario's Health Insurance Plan (OHIP) pays for most medical services, but many administrative services and some medical procedures are deemed by OHIP to be not medically necessary and are therefore uninsured. It is Cassandra Clinic policy that these services are billable to the patient and payment is due on receipt of the service.

Uninsured Services				
Missed appointment		\$50	Physical Examination required by a third party	\$150
Missed Physical appointment		\$100	Urine Pregnancy test in office (at patient's request)	\$10
Missed Counselling appointment		\$60	Medical Supplies (Splints, dressings, etc.) *	I.C.
Office Visit – Canadian resident without valid Health Card		\$65	Paediatrics uninsured Consult Paediatrics uninsured Follow up	\$300 \$130
Office Visit Out-of-country resident -Adults -Minors -Newborn		1	Transfer of Individual Records (first 5 pages) (consent requested)	\$25 (1st20) \$0.25 add'l
Driver's Medical Examination		\$150	Ear Syringe (per Ear)	\$25
TB skin test (3 rd party request) School - Free (with proof)	1 st step: 2 visits	\$40	Wart treatment by liquid nitrogen (up to group of three) **	\$30
	2 nd step: 2 visits	\$40	If procedure is sole reason for visit (Up to group of 3) ** Cost per wart more than 3**	\$75 \$10
Basic travel medical advice		\$75	Legal reports	\$300/hr

Medical Reports/Forms (Excluding examination unless otherwise noted. Cost of physical examination is \$150)

noted. Cost of physical examination is \$150)					
Notes for insurance coverage of physiotherapy, massage therapy, acupuncture, compression stockings & orthotics (at the request of patient).	\$20	Life Insurance Death Certificate	\$100 & up		
Replacement of immunization card	\$25	Letters at patient's request	\$50&up		
Driver's Medical Form	\$65	Lost Notes or Prescriptions	\$15		
Day Care Application Form (with examination)	\$60	Fitness club, hospital, Nursing home employment form (simple form)	\$50		
Illness/return to work note (simple)	\$25	Copy of any results (per page)	\$ 0.25		
School/College/University Sick Note	\$40	Attending Physician's statement) may include examination)	\$250&up*		
Travel Cancellation Insurance form (with examination)	\$100&up	CPP Disability form (Patient Pay's)	\$60		
Employment insurance / Maternity Certificate / School / Camp Form	\$40	Workplace Short term Disability forms	\$100 &up		
Day Care application form	\$50	All other uninsured services not listed	*		